Beat Asthma Friendly Schools Contact List

Locality/LEA School Contact Name Email Address
Gateshead | Brighton Avenue Primary School Amanda Miller enquiries@brightonavenueprimary.org.uk
Home | Brighton Avenue Primary School
Newcastle | Central Walker C of E Primary School Rachael Gibson cwcadmin@neatat.org.uk
Central Walker Church of England Primary School -
Home (neat.org.uk)
Durham | Copeland Road Primary School Victoria Summerfield copelandroad@durhamlearning.net
Copeland Road Primary School — Copeland Road,
West Auckland, Bishop Auckland, Co Durham, DL14
9
Redcar & | Grangetown Primary School Christina O’Hare office@grangetownprimary.org.uk
Cleveland | Grangetown Primary
(grangetownprimaryschool.co.uk)
Sunderland | Hudson Road Primary School Cathy Westgate Hudson.road.primary@schools.sunderland.gov.uk
Hudson Road Primary School
Stockton-on-Tees | Mill Lane Primary School Julie Cole milllane@sbcschools.org.uk
Mill Lane Primary School
Northumberland | Morpeth First School, Northumberland Sandra Bell admin@morpethfirst.northumberland.sch.uk
Morpeth First School - Home (morpethgoosehill.org)
Redcar & | Normanby Primary School Kathryn Pentney office@normanby.org.uk
Cleveland | Nermanby Primary School
(ironstoneacademy.org.uk)
Darlington | Reid Street Primary School Tracey Charlton admin@reidstreet.darlington.sch.uk
Reid Street Primary School | Primary School in
Darlington
Middlesbrough | Sunnyside Primary School Julie Suton office@sunnyside.adastraschools.org
Sunnyside Academy (adastraschools.org)
Durham | Villa Real School Sam Dawson villareal@durhamlearning.net
HOME | Villareal (villarealschool.co.uk)
Hartlepool | West View Primary School Alison Jones admin@wvps.hartlepool.sch.uk
West View Primary School (adastraschools.org)
North Shields | Percy Main Primary School Kathryn Thompson Percymain.primary@ntlp.org.uk

Percy Main Primary School — Be Happy and Shine
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